Bill Drafting > 2019 Session

Patron Status Report

Provided by the Division of Legislative Services

Senator Bill R. DeSteph, Jr.

19200004
19200007
19200008
19200009
19200010
19200011
19200013
19200019
19200020
19200021
19200022
19200023
A9200072

/18200116

/19200119

/1 9200122

L"19200123

H/quoowzs
19200128
19200129

19200130
19200132
19200154
19200159
/19200217

19200222

https://efile.dlas.virginia.gov/frmPatronReport.aspx?mbrNo=50096&ses=20192&hnd=010675&tit=Senator%20Bill%20R.%20DeSteph,%20Jr.

Memorial Michelle "Missy" Langer - VB shooting
Memorial Keith Cox, VB Shooting

Memorial Laquita C. Brown, VB Shooting
Memorial Tara Welch Gallagher VB Shooting
Memorial Mary Louise Gayle VB Shooting
Memorial Alexander Mikhail Gusev VB Shooting
Memorial Katherine A. Nixon - VB shooting
Memorial Richard H. Nettleton - VB shooting
Memorial Christopher Kelly Rapp - VB shooting
Memorial Joshua A. Hardy - VB shooting
Memorial Robert "Bobby" Williams - VB shooting
Memorial Herbert "Bert" Snelling - VB shocting

Probate tax and income tax; exemption for
shooting victims

Study on mental health: what triggers a normal
person to suddenly commit a violent crime such
as a mass shooting?

Commending the Virginia Beach Rescue Squad,
Virginia Beach Police Department, Virginia
Beach Fire Department, Virginia Beach Sheriff's
Office and state and federal agencies that
responded to the tragedy of May 31, 2019 at the
Virginia Beach Munic

Violate protective order; armed with firearm or
other deadly weapon; mandatory minimum
sentence; penalty.

Brandishing a firearm; law-enforcement officer;
penalty.

Concealed weapon; firearm use.
Stolen firearms; penalties.

Use or display of firearm in committing felony;
increase penalty.

Firearm offenses; mandatory minimums.
Ban binary triggers

Memorial Jean Seibert

Commending John Reinhart

Resolution; United Way; essential government
service

Violate protective order; armed with firearm or
other deadly weapon; mandatory minimum

Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk

Ready for Filing

Sent to Clerk

Sent to Clerk

Sent to Clerk

Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk

Drafter Assigned
Drafter Assigned

Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk
Sent to Clerk

Drafter Assigned

Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew

Garstka, Connor

Stevens, Thomas

Kubincanek, Andrew

Ayers, Chad

Ayers, Chad

Ayers, Chad
Ayers, Chad
Ayers, Chad

Ayers, Chad
Mey, Taylor
Kubincanek, Andrew
Kubincanek, Andrew

Garstka, Connor

Ayers, Chad

7/8/19, 10:19 AM

[6¥]

2019-06-04
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-08-05
201 9-06-05—
2018-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-05
2019-06-12

2019-06-19

2019-06-20

2019-06-20

2019-06-20

2019-06-20
2019-06-20
2019-086-20

2019-06-20
2018-06-20
2019-06-24
2019-06-24
2019-07-02

2019-07-02

Page 1 of 2



