## Patron Status Report Provided by the Division of Legislative Services Senator Bill R. DeSteph, Jr.

LD	Description	Status	Drafter	Date Received Bill
19200004	Memorial Michelle "Missy" Langer - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-04
19200007	Memorial Keith Cox, VB Shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200008	Memorial Laquita C. Brown, VB Shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200009	Memorial Tara Welch Gallagher VB Shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200010	Memorial Mary Louise Gayle VB Shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200011	Memorial Alexander Mikhail Gusev VB Shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200013	Memorial Katherine A. Nixon - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200019	Memorial Richard H. Nettleton - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200020	Memorial Christopher Kelly Rapp - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200021	Memorial Joshua A. Hardy - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200022	Memorial Robert "Bobby" Williams - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
19200023	Memorial Herbert "Bert" Snelling - VB shooting	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-05
Á9200072	Probate tax and income tax; exemption for shooting victims	Sent to Clerk	Garstka, Connor	2019-06-12
√19200116	Study on mental health: what triggers a normal person to suddenly commit a violent crime such as a mass shooting?	Ready for Filing	Stevens, Thomas	2019-06-19
19200119	Commending the Virginia Beach Rescue Squad, Virginia Beach Police Department, Virginia Beach Sheriff's Office and state and federal agencies that responded to the tragedy of May 31, 2019 at the Virginia Beach Munic	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-20
19200122	Violate protective order; armed with firearm or other deadly weapon; mandatory minimum sentence; penalty.	Sent to Clerk	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
19200123	Brandishing a firearm; law-enforcement officer; penalty.	Sent to Clerk	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
19200126	Concealed weapon; firearm use.	Sent to Clerk	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
19200128	Stolen firearms; penalties.	Sent to Clerk	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
<b>/</b> 19200129	Use or display of firearm in committing felony; increase penalty.	Sent to Clerk	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
19200130	Firearm offenses; mandatory minimums.	Drafter Assigned	Ayers, Chad	2019-06-20
19200132	Ban binary triggers	Drafter Assigned	Mey, Taylor	2019-06-20
19200154	Memorial Jean Seibert	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-24
19200159	Commending John Reinhart	Sent to Clerk	Kubincanek, Andrew	2019-06-24
/ 19200217	Resolution; United Way; essential government service	Sent to Clerk	Garstka, Connor	2019-07-02
19200222	Violate protective order; armed with firearm or other deadly weapon; mandatory minimum	Drafter Assigned	Ayers, Chad	2019-07-02